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

412-799-4733

724-322-5251

412-691-4777

724-322-5251


mailto:CNCroyaltyproperties@gmail.com

One Bedroom Unit

1BR Apt, 358 N Arch St, Apt B,
Connellsville; $675 + Electric. Landlord
pays Water, Sewage and Trash; stove
and refrigerator provided by landlord.
ADDED 6/16/2023

1BR Apt, 30 N Gallatin Ave., Apt B
Uniontown; $650 + electric; Landlord pays
Water, Sewage and Trash; stove and
refrigerator provided by landlord.

ADDED 8/1/2023

1BR Single family home, 17 Hill Street,
Republic; $600 + gas, electric and water;
Landlord pays sewage and trash; stove
and refrigerator provided by Landlord.
ADDED 8/23/2023

1BR Apt, 252 Rear East Fairview Avenue
Connellsville; $750 + gas, electric and
water; Landlord pays sewage and trash.
Landlord provides stove, refrigerator,
washer and dryer. No pets.

ADDED 8/25/2023

1BR Apt, 5 Market St, Brownsville; $850
all utilities included. Onsite laundry, all
apartments have dishwasher, stove,
refrigerator and garbage disposal. Can
apply online at: ironbridgecrossings.com
ADDED 8/30/2023

1BR Duplex, 152 Rear West Berkeley St
Uniontown; $650 + gas, electric and water
Landlord pays Sewage and trash. Stove
and refrigerator provided by landlord.
Available 10/1/23; no pets; off street parking
ADDED 8/30/2023

Fayette County Housing Authority

Available Unit List

Desirae Leonard
Call for details

Equity Point Real Estate
Call for details

Myron Moore
Call for details

Ronald Disher
Call for details

Heidi Fields
Call for details

Paul Fields
Call for details

Page 5

724-984-2907

724-998-9166

724-802-3730

412-551-3375

724-602-0083

724-322-7710



Fayette County Housing Authority
Available Unit List

September 18, 2023 * Indicates Handicap Accessible

RENTS LISTED HAVE NOT BEEN APPROVED BY THE HOUSING AUTHORITY.

Two Bedroom Units Page 1
Location Landlord Phone
Woodland Hills Townhomes Julie Toye 724-628-5310
600 Sherwood Circle, Connellsville Call for details

rent + elec. stove & fridge included

Meridian Point Senior Apartments *  Angela 724-430-7353
112 Confer Vista Rd., Uniontown Call for details
rent plus electric

Mt. Vernon Towers, 177 W. Main, U-town Danetta Howard 724-438-3948
Start at $435.00 utilities included many amenities, call for details

Rose Square Apartments *  Marla Myers 724-626-8876
504 McCormick Ave. Connellsville Community Manager

Strickland Estates  Smithfield Tim or Dorothy 724-437-4412
rent + utilities, mobile hm. Indoor pet OK Call for details

2 & 3 BR Apts., Laurel Estates, North Tina Gordon, Manager 724-437-5491
Union Twp., Uniontown -- Rents from Call for details

$500.00 per month, plus gas and electric,
Washer/Dryer hookups, central heat &
AC, new Apts., many amenities

1, 2, & 3 BR Units, Connellsville Area Linda Allen 724-628-2028
Call for availability Call for details
4 -- 2 BR Apt., Newly Constructed, Iron Paul Granger 724-840-9550
Bridge Crossings, 5 Market Street, Call for details

Brownsville, All Utilities included, Indoor
Parking Garage, Central Air, Dishwasher,
Garbage Disposal, Intercom/Security
System, Community Room and Lounge,
Common Area Coin Operated Washers
and Dryers, Wheelchair Lift, Elevator,
Supportive Services

1 & 2 BR Units, Harris Garden Apts., Melissa or Josie 724-438-3605
143 Brushwood Road, Uniontown, 1 BR - Call for details

$675.00; 2 BR - $750.00; Landlord pays

all Utilities, Stove and Refrigerator

provided by Landlord

1 & 2 BR Apts., Fairchance Senior Brenda Bartock 724-550-4143
Housing, 120 Fair Street, Fairchance, Call for details

$530.00 - $660.00 plus Gas for Heating,

Gas for Hot Water, Electric for Cooking,

and Other Electric, Landlord pays Water,

Sewage and Garbage, Stove and

Refrigerator provided by Landlord. Some

Units are handicap accessible.



Two Bedroom Units

Location

Fayette County Housing Authority

Available Unit List

Landlord

Page 2

Phone

2 BR Duplex, 554 Sixth Street, Hibbs,
$600.00 + All Utilities, Easy Access into
Unit, NO PETS, NO SMOKING, ADDED
2/23/2022

2 BR Duplex, 638 B Flynn Avenue, Ronco
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